11 www.goldenrules.co.kr
Liquid
Clamp-on type
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1660226
KC-7780C Series
Ultrasonic Flowmeter
7-5. Ultrasonic Flowmeter KC-7780C Series
5. ULTRASONIC FLOWMETER

DN50 5
DN63 6
Type Code 1
Clamp-on C
Pipe Material Code 3
Carbon Steel CS
Stainless Steel SS
Cast Iron CI
Glass Fiber Reinforced GF
PVC PVC
Cement CM
Others W
GOLDEN RULES 04
Input power Code 4
DC 24V 2
Output Code 5
Modbus RS-485 1
4~20 mA DC 2
Alarm: High & Low (Optional) 3
Pressure Code 7
0.6 Mpa Standard 1
1.6 Mpa (Option) 2
Agency approved, customer specified W
Temperature Code 8
Liquid: 0 ~ 50’C 1
Ambient: 0 ~ 50’C 2
Agency approved, customer specified W
Option Code 11
Agency approved, customer specified W
Liquid Code 10
Water 1
Chemical 2
Oil 3
Others 4
Agency approved, customer specified w
Humidity Code 9
0 ~ 95% RH (Non-condensing) 1
Agency approved, customer specified W
Display Code 6
No Readout NR
Digital Display (Flow & Total) DD
Agency approved, customer specified W
Type Diameter Material         Power Output Display Pressure Temp’ Humidity          Liquid    Option
P             V
1                   2                   3            4               5             6            7            8         9           10        11
KC-77 8  0 C
• GOLDEN RULES
Gases & Liquid
Mass & Magnetic & Total Flowmeter
Specialty Manufacture
with
KC Q ISO 9001 : 2015
Distributer
KC Q ISO 14001 : 2015